
Schnupper Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 252 Liesche, Martin M3583 1 7:10.5 7 26:41.6 1 26:56.0 4 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 . 1 
2 236 Raster, Christian TSV Regen M4572 1 6:19.4 3 30:58.2 3 25:40.2 1 1 : 0 2 : 5 7 . 8 
3 247 Margeth, Stefan TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M5067 1 7:01.5 6 30:15.8 2 26:37.3 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 . 6 
4 243 Fischer, Hans Mittelschule Dingolfing M4074 1 7:16.9 9 32:20.7 6 26:21.1 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 . 7 
5 231 Biendl, Franz Xaver Hupfingatsch M3579 2 7:16.3 8 31:35.6 4 28:14.7 7 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 . 6 
6 232 Högl, Rupert Labertalrunner M5065 2 7:18.1 10 33:30.8 9 26:59.1 5 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 . 0 
7 241 Drexler, Stephanie TV Furth im Wald Triathlo W4075 1 7:00.5 4 32:06.6 5 29:36.2 10 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 . 3 
8 223 Frankl, Erich Bayronman e.V. M4571 2 9:30.5 26 32:31.7 7 28:58.5 9 1 : 1 1 : 0 0 . 7 
9 233 Hauptmann, Evi Bayronman e.V. W4573 1 7:26.7 12 33:26.1 8 30:32.1 14 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 . 9 

10 227 Dietl, Helga Bayronman e.V. W5562 1 7:48.1 19 36:53.4 16 27:34.7 6 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 . 2 
11 288 Hoch, Christian SC Schwarzach M4570 3 7:27.4 13 37:03.2 17 28:48.9 8 1 : 1 3 : 1 9 . 5 
12 242 Gut, Maria WSV Viechtach W2592 1 8:33.1 21 34:47.2 11 30:13.0 12 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 . 3 
13 237 Kuffner, Veronika W3086 1 7:29.7 15 36:24.9 15 30:25.7 13 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 . 3 
14 264 Kerscher, Monika Rennmaus W3581 1 7:32.0 16 38:57.0 21 30:06.3 11 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 . 3 
15 248 Mudra, Heike SV Gendorf Burgkrichen W4074 2 6:04.5 2 35:24.9 12 35:26.1 23 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 . 5 
16 240 Seidnader, Maria-Luise W3579 2 7:45.1 18 34:07.9 10 35:23.9 22 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 . 9 
17 235 Dietl, Marina Bayronman e.V. W3086 2 7:21.8 11 37:37.7 19 32:35.7 16 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 . 2 
18 226 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M5068 3 8:35.9 25 36:10.9 14 34:45.3 20 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 . 1 
19 239 Ast, Kathrin Fit for Fun Schönau W4078 3 8:32.2 20 37:05.9 18 34:36.6 19 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 . 7 
20 224 Gierl, Andreas Bayronman e.V. M4569 4 9:57.2 27 35:47.8 13 34:30.1 18 1 : 2 0 : 1 5 . 1 
21 228 Feldbauer, Klaus Bayronman e.V. M5068 4 11:53.0 29 37:49.0 20 31:43.7 15 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 . 7 
22 230 Kollmer, Florian Kuhalm Runnings M3086 1 7:37.4 17 41:16.8 26 34:15.4 17 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 . 6 
23 246 Margeth, Andrea TV Furth im Wald Triathlo W4569 2 7:01.1 5 39:28.5 22 37:27.1 25 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 . 7 
24 225 Breuninger, Elke Bayronman e.V. W4571 3 5:38.1 1 41:14.2 25 38:12.3 27 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 . 6 
25 260 Bobbe, Robert M3579 3 8:35.2 23 40:22.1 24 39:01.1 28 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 . 4 
26 234 Sperl, Sandra Bayronman e.V. W4077 4 7:28.3 14 44:40.7 27 35:50.1 24 1 : 2 7 : 5 9 . 1 
27 265 Saller, Verena Bayronman e.V. W3085 3 8:34.5 22 44:52.9 28 35:22.8 21 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 . 2 
28 245 Neubert, Miriam W3581 3 8:35.2 23 40:09.6 23 44:11.4 29 1 : 3 2 : 5 6 . 2 
29 244 Biendl, Kathy Hupfingatsch W4078 5 9:59.8 28 44:53.7 29 38:11.2 26 1 : 3 3 : 0 4 . 7 

Schnupper Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 252 Liesche, Martin M3583 1 7:10.5 3 26:41.6 1 26:56.0 4 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 . 1 
2 236 Raster, Christian TSV Regen M4572 1 6:19.4 1 30:58.2 3 25:40.2 1 1 : 0 2 : 5 7 . 8 
3 247 Margeth, Stefan TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M5067 1 7:01.5 2 30:15.8 2 26:37.3 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 . 6 
4 243 Fischer, Hans Mittelschule Dingolfing M4074 1 7:16.9 5 32:20.7 5 26:21.1 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 . 7 
5 231 Biendl, Franz Xaver Hupfingatsch M3579 2 7:16.3 4 31:35.6 4 28:14.7 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 . 6 
6 232 Högl, Rupert Labertalrunner M5065 2 7:18.1 6 33:30.8 7 26:59.1 5 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 . 0 
7 223 Frankl, Erich Bayronman e.V. M4571 2 9:30.5 11 32:31.7 6 28:58.5 8 1 : 1 1 : 0 0 . 7 
8 288 Hoch, Christian SC Schwarzach M4570 3 7:27.4 7 37:03.2 10 28:48.9 7 1 : 1 3 : 1 9 . 5 
9 226 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M5068 3 8:35.9 10 36:10.9 9 34:45.3 12 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 . 1 

10 224 Gierl, Andreas Bayronman e.V. M4569 4 9:57.2 12 35:47.8 8 34:30.1 11 1 : 2 0 : 1 5 . 1 
11 228 Feldbauer, Klaus Bayronman e.V. M5068 4 11:53.0 13 37:49.0 11 31:43.7 9 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 . 7 
12 230 Kollmer, Florian Kuhalm Runnings M3086 1 7:37.4 8 41:16.8 13 34:15.4 10 1 : 2 3 : 0 9 . 6 
13 260 Bobbe, Robert M3579 3 8:35.2 9 40:22.1 12 39:01.1 13 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 . 4 

Schnupper Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 241 Drexler, Stephanie TV Furth im Wald Triathlo W4075 1 7:00.5 3 32:06.6 1 29:36.2 2 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 . 3 
2 233 Hauptmann, Evi Bayronman e.V. W4573 1 7:26.7 6 33:26.1 2 30:32.1 6 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 . 9 
3 227 Dietl, Helga Bayronman e.V. W5562 1 7:48.1 11 36:53.4 7 27:34.7 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 . 2 
4 242 Gut, Maria WSV Viechtach W2592 1 8:33.1 13 34:47.2 4 30:13.0 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 . 3 
5 237 Kuffner, Veronika W3086 1 7:29.7 8 36:24.9 6 30:25.7 5 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 . 3 
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Schnupper Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

6 264 Kerscher, Monika Rennmaus W3581 1 7:32.0 9 38:57.0 10 30:06.3 3 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 . 3 
7 248 Mudra, Heike SV Gendorf Burgkrichen W4074 2 6:04.5 2 35:24.9 5 35:26.1 11 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 . 5 
8 240 Seidnader, Maria-Luise W3579 2 7:45.1 10 34:07.9 3 35:23.9 10 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 . 9 
9 235 Dietl, Marina Bayronman e.V. W3086 2 7:21.8 5 37:37.7 9 32:35.7 7 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 . 2 

10 239 Ast, Kathrin Fit for Fun Schönau W4078 3 8:32.2 12 37:05.9 8 34:36.6 8 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 . 7 
11 246 Margeth, Andrea TV Furth im Wald Triathlo W4569 2 7:01.1 4 39:28.5 11 37:27.1 13 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 . 7 
12 225 Breuninger, Elke Bayronman e.V. W4571 3 5:38.1 1 41:14.2 13 38:12.3 15 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 . 6 
13 234 Sperl, Sandra Bayronman e.V. W4077 4 7:28.3 7 44:40.7 14 35:50.1 12 1 : 2 7 : 5 9 . 1 
14 265 Saller, Verena Bayronman e.V. W3085 3 8:34.5 14 44:52.9 15 35:22.8 9 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 . 2 
15 245 Neubert, Miriam W3581 3 8:35.2 15 40:09.6 12 44:11.4 16 1 : 3 2 : 5 6 . 2 
16 244 Biendl, Kathy Hupfingatsch W4078 5 9:59.8 16 44:53.7 16 38:11.2 14 1 : 3 3 : 0 4 . 7 
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Wuggi Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 292 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 1 19:29.6 1 52:30.4 1 43:31.9 1 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 . 9 
2 267 Duschner, Armin TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M3582 1 20:10.7 2 55:22.4 2 46:14.2 3 2 : 0 1 : 4 7 . 3 
3 269 Spielbauer, Wolfgang FTSV Straubing M4573 1 21:48.5 3 57:36.1 4 47:39.6 4 2 : 0 7 : 0 4 . 2 
4 296 Probst, Jürgen Bayronman e.V. M3086 1 25:06.6 9 57:33.1 3 45:10.4 2 2 : 0 7 : 5 0 . 1 
5 285 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 2 22:18.0 51:01:12.5 7 50:03.6 5 2 : 1 3 : 3 4 . 1 
6 293 Eckl, Tobias Bayronman e.V. M4076 3 27:20.0 14 59:01.0 5 50:34.2 6 2 : 1 6 : 5 5 . 2 
7 289 Haban, Rouven #oneminutefaster M4076 4 25:07.8 101:01:08.3 6 51:05.0 7 2 : 1 7 : 2 1 . 1 
8 286 Lehner, Matthias Bayronman e.V. M4078 5 22:13.3 41:04:04.7 11 52:57.7 9 2 : 1 9 : 1 5 . 7 
9 268 Breu, Thomas TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M5563 1 22:30.9 61:02:46.1 10 55:49.7 11 2 : 2 1 : 0 6 . 7 

10 295 Krottenthaler, Matthias Bayronman e.V. M4572 2 27:18.2 131:02:23.4 8 54:31.3 10 2 : 2 4 : 1 2 . 9 
11 290 Eckl, Stefan Bayronman e.V. M4075 6 23:17.3 71:09:55.0 16 51:43.7 8 2 : 2 4 : 5 6 . 0 
12 297 Breu, Franz TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M3581 2 27:00.9 111:04:29.2 12 58:29.2 14 2 : 2 9 : 5 9 . 3 
13 291 Fischer, Katharina TV Bad Kötzting W2590 1 24:46.0 81:08:34.5 15 56:45.2 12 2 : 3 0 : 0 5 . 7 
14 299 Amrhein, Johannes M3084 2 28:46.9 151:02:41.0 9 59:38.2 15 2 : 3 1 : 0 6 . 1 
15 294 Sperl, Günther Bayronman e.V. M4571 3 27:05.9 121:07:49.3 141:02:51.3 17 2 : 3 7 : 4 6 . 5 
16 284 Rackl, Doris Bayronman e.V. W4077 1 29:15.8 171:14:52.4 18 56:58.6 13 2 : 4 1 : 0 6 . 8 
17 298 Lipinsky, Lars Sportfreunde Beugelbudd M3088 3 35:23.9 181:13:16.6 171:01:14.8 16 2 : 4 9 : 5 5 . 3 

Wuggi Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 292 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 1 19:29.6 1 52:30.4 1 43:31.9 1 1 : 5 5 : 3 1 . 9 
2 267 Duschner, Armin TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M3582 1 20:10.7 2 55:22.4 2 46:14.2 3 2 : 0 1 : 4 7 . 3 
3 269 Spielbauer, Wolfgang FTSV Straubing M4573 1 21:48.5 3 57:36.1 4 47:39.6 4 2 : 0 7 : 0 4 . 2 
4 296 Probst, Jürgen Bayronman e.V. M3086 1 25:06.6 8 57:33.1 3 45:10.4 2 2 : 0 7 : 5 0 . 1 
5 285 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 2 22:18.0 51:01:12.5 7 50:03.6 5 2 : 1 3 : 3 4 . 1 
6 293 Eckl, Tobias Bayronman e.V. M4076 3 27:20.0 13 59:01.0 5 50:34.2 6 2 : 1 6 : 5 5 . 2 
7 289 Haban, Rouven #oneminutefaster M4076 4 25:07.8 91:01:08.3 6 51:05.0 7 2 : 1 7 : 2 1 . 1 
8 286 Lehner, Matthias Bayronman e.V. M4078 5 22:13.3 41:04:04.7 11 52:57.7 9 2 : 1 9 : 1 5 . 7 
9 268 Breu, Thomas TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M5563 1 22:30.9 61:02:46.1 10 55:49.7 11 2 : 2 1 : 0 6 . 7 

10 295 Krottenthaler, Matthias Bayronman e.V. M4572 2 27:18.2 121:02:23.4 8 54:31.3 10 2 : 2 4 : 1 2 . 9 
11 290 Eckl, Stefan Bayronman e.V. M4075 6 23:17.3 71:09:55.0 15 51:43.7 8 2 : 2 4 : 5 6 . 0 
12 297 Breu, Franz TV Furth im Wald Triathlo M3581 2 27:00.9 101:04:29.2 12 58:29.2 12 2 : 2 9 : 5 9 . 3 
13 299 Amrhein, Johannes M3084 2 28:46.9 141:02:41.0 9 59:38.2 13 2 : 3 1 : 0 6 . 1 
14 294 Sperl, Günther Bayronman e.V. M4571 3 27:05.9 111:07:49.3 141:02:51.3 15 2 : 3 7 : 4 6 . 5 
15 298 Lipinsky, Lars Sportfreunde Beugelbudd M3088 3 35:23.9 161:13:16.6 161:01:14.8 14 2 : 4 9 : 5 5 . 3 

Wuggi Distanz  am  14.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 291 Fischer, Katharina TV Bad Kötzting W2590 1 24:46.0 11:08:34.5 1 56:45.2 1 2 : 3 0 : 0 5 . 7 
2 284 Rackl, Doris Bayronman e.V. W4077 1 29:15.8 21:14:52.4 2 56:58.6 2 2 : 4 1 : 0 6 . 8 
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